r

Isss
Villa Sassa

46 Disney Channel

| RSILalHD 23 Top Crime 47 RTLTelevision

2 RSILa2HD 24 skyTG24 48 RTL2

3 Teleticino 25 RaiSport HD 49 Super RTL

4 SRFIHD 26 Rai5 50 SAT |

5 SRF2HD 27 Rai Movie 51 Pro7

6 SRFInfo HD 28 Rai Premium 52 Kabel Eins

1 RTSUnHD 29 Tele Montecarlo 53 Vox

8 RTS Deux HD 30 Rai News 24 54 Sport |

9 RailHD 31 RaiScuola 55 n-tv

10 Rai2HD 32 Rai Gulp 56 Welt

Il Rai3HD 33 RaiYoyo 57 Euronews

12 Rai4HD 34 Boing 58 MTV Schweiz HD
I3 Rete4HD 35 Das Erste HD 59 BBC One HD

4 Canale 5HD 36 ZDFHD 60 BBCTwo HD

I5 Italia Uno HD 37 ORFIHD 61 BBC Four HD

16 La7HD 38 ORF2HD 62 CBBC

17 DMAXITA 39 ArteHD 63 CNN Int.

18 Cine 34 40 BR Fernsehen Nord HD 64 BBC World News HD
19 Iris 41 hrfernsehen HD 65 Al Jazeera English HD
20 La5 42 SWRFernsehen BWHD 66 Bloomberg Europe TV
21 Mediaset Extra 43 WDR Kéln HD 67 TFI

22 Mediaset Italia 2 44 3-Sat HD 68 France?
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16
17
18
19
80
81
82
83
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87
88
89
90
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2
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%4
95
96

France 3

France 4

France 5

Mé

TV5 Monde

Gulli HD

2M Monde

Arte HD

TVE International
24Horas

RTP International
Record TV.

TRT |

ITV Rus

RTR Planeta
Russia 24

CCTV |

CCTv 4

CGNT Documentary

NHK World

MBC |

MBC?2

Kanal | Israel
India Today

ERT World Europe
RTK Sat

RTSH Sat

KBS World

97 BVN

98 Riserva
99 Riserva
100 Riserva

101 Riserva
102 Riserva

RADIO

201 Rete Uno
202 Rete Due
203 ReteTre
204 SRF | Radio
205 SRF 2 Radio
206 SRF 3 Radio
207 SRF 4 News
208 Swiss Jazz
209 Swiss Pop
210 Swiss Classic
211 RadioVirus
212 Musikwelle
213 RTS-lere
214 Espace 2
215 Couleur 3
216 Swiss Classica
217 RaiRadio |
218 Rai Radio 2
219 RaiRadio 3
220 Bayern 3

103 Riserva
104 Riserva
105 Riserva
106 Riserva
107 Riserva

221 SWR |
222 Oe3
223 Virgin Radio

224 Radio Jazz International
225 BBC World Service

226 BBC Extra
227 BBC Radio 4 FM
228 ERF Plus

229 France Cultur

230 Voice of America

231 Riserva
232 Riserva
233 Riserva
234 Riserva
235 Riserva
236 Riserva
237 Riserva
238 Riserva
239 Riserva
240 Riserva



